
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:

General Information
Smile 41 WWWWP
2TLA030057R0000
7350024480832
Smile 41 WWWWP
Push button box according to Smile design with 4 buttons. The box is adapted for 
connection to Pluto IQ using lightbutton function. Connection via a M12 8-pin male 
connector.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Emergency Stops and Pilot
Devices

Ordering
7350024480832
1 piece
85365011

Dimensions
0.040 m
0.274 m
0.037 m
0.019 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.330 m
0.047 m
0.102 m
0.278 kg
0

Additional Information
Smile 41
Push-button box

Classifications
EC002611 - Control switch
EC002611 - Control switch

Smile 41 WWWWP
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