# Smile 41 WWWWP



#### **General Information**

 Extended Product Type:
 Smile 41 WWWWP

 Product ID:
 2TLA030057R0000

 EAN:
 7350024480832

 Catalog Description:
 Smile 41 WWWWP

Long Description: Push button box according to Smile design with 4 buttons. The box is adapted for

connection to Pluto IQ using lightbutton function. Connection via a M12 8-pin male

connector.

## **Categories**

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Emergency Stops and Pilot Devices

#### Ordering

EAN:	7350024480832
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85365011

#### **Dimensions**

Product Net Width:	0.040 m
Product Net Height:	0.274 m
Product Net Depth:	0.037 m
Product Net Weight:	0.019 kg

#### **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.330 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.047 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.102 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.278 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	0

### **Additional Information**

Product Main Type:	Smile 41
Product Name:	Push-button box

# Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC002611 - Control switch
ETIM 5:	EC002611 - Control switch

